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Shasta

Mesa

Sierra

Wholesale Lineup

Organic Cotton

Washed Cotton

21 Wale Micro Corduroy

DUSTY BLUE

MUSTARD

DEEP TEAL

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

KHAKI

OLIVE

BUTTER

FOREST

WINE

DUSTY PURPLE CITRUS

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Mammoth

Baker

Taos

Wide Ribbed Beanie

Ribbed Beanie

Circular Ribbed Beanie

CHARCOAL/BLUE

CREAM/
SCARLET/PALE

MOSS GREEN

BLACK/CREAM

SLATE/SALMON

SALMON

Yakima
Organic Cotton

CREAM/BLACKKHAKI/ OLIVE SLATE/WHITE

NEW



Cascade

Hudson

Nylon + Bill Rope

Classic Trucker

CHARCOAL

CHARCOAL/ 
BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

LIGHT BROWN

MILITARY GREEN

MOSS/BLACK

EGGPLANT

NAVY

BLUE SPRUCE

HEATHER GREY/ 
WHITE

Tahoe

Rainier

Cotton Twill Dad Hat
(Discontinued)

8 Wale Vintage Corduroy

OLIVE

DESERT

BLUE

BONE

RUSTROSE KHAKI

Denali
Nylon Camp Cap
(Discontinued)

BLACK MAUVE KHAKI



Glacier

Teton

Classic Waffle Beanie

Classic Heather Beanie

GRAYBLACK STRIPERUST

OATMEAL HEATHERSAGE HEATHER ARTIC HEATHER



Hats



COLORS:

COMPOSITION INFORMATION STANDARD PRICING

BRISTBLANKS.COM

Embroidery, Patch/Label

2-4 Weeks + Shipping
Expected timeline does not include production time of labels or patches.

RECOMMENDED EMBELLISHMENTS

TIMELINE

Does not include 
cost of the patch.

Includes cost of 
embellishment

Qty Glued 
Patch

Sewn
Patch

Vinyl 
Transfer Embroidery

48 $13.95 $14.75 $12.95 $16.95

72 $13.25 $13.95 $12.35 $16.15

144 $12.25 $12.95 $11.55 $15.15

288 $11.25 $11.95 $10.75 $14.15

576 $10.25 $10.95 $9.95 $13.15

• 100% Organic Cotton Canvas 
• Self fabric with metal slider
• Recycled plastic brim
• Breathable interior mesh sweatband

ORGANIC COTTON CANVAS | 6 PANEL UNSTRUCTURED FLAT BILL

Yakima NEW

CREAM/BLACKKHAKI/ OLIVE SLATE/WHITE



COLORS:

BRISTBLANKS.COM

Embroidery, Vinyl Transfer, Patch/Label

2-4 Weeks + Shipping
Expected timeline does not include production time of labels or patches.

RECOMMENDED EMBELLISHMENTS

TIMELINE

COMPOSITION INFORMATION STANDARD PRICING

Does not include 
cost of the patch.

Includes cost of 
embellishment

Qty Glued 
Patch

Sewn
Patch

Vinyl 
Transfer Embroidery

48 $14.20 $14.70 $12.40 $16.70

72 $12.65 $13.15 $11.50 $15.15

144 $11.70 $12.20 $11.00 $14.20

288 $10.45 $10.95 $10.70 $13.10

576 $9.60 $10.10 $10.10 $12.95

• 100% Organic Cotton Canvas 
• Plastic snapback closure
• Recycled plastic brim
• Breathable interior mesh sweatband

ORGANIC COTTON CANVAS | 5-PANEL SEMI-CURLED BILL

Shasta NEW

DUSTY BLUEBLACK KHAKIFOREST



COLORS:

BRISTBLANKS.COM

Embroidery, Vinyl Transfer, Patch/Label

2-4 Weeks + Shipping
Expected timeline does not include production time of labels or patches.

RECOMMENDED EMBELLISHMENTS

TIMELINE

COMPOSITION INFORMATION STANDARD PRICING

Mesa

Does not include 
cost of the patch.

Includes cost of 
embellishment

Qty Glued 
Patch

Sewn
Patch

Vinyl 
Transfer Embroidery

48 $13.95 $14.45 $16.80 $14.15

72 $12.70 $13.20 $15.60 $12.55

144 $11.65 $12.15 $13.70 $11.30

288 $9.90 $10.40 $11.95 $10.35

576 $8.60 $9.10 $10.65 $9.95

• 100% Cotton Twill
• Self-fabric closure with metal adjuster
• Recycled plastic brim
• Breathable interior mesh sweatband

VINTAGE WASH COTTON TWILL | 5-PANEL SEMI-CURLED BILL

NEW

MUSTARDBLACK OLIVEWINE



COLORS:

BRISTBLANKS.COM

Embroidery, Vinyl Transfer, Patch/Label
RECOMMENDED EMBELLISHMENTS

TIMELINE

COMPOSITION INFORMATION STANDARD PRICING

2-4 Weeks + Shipping
Expected timeline does not include production time of labels or patches.

Does not include 
cost of the patch.

Includes cost of 
embellishment

Qty Glued 
Patch

Sewn
Patch

Vinyl 
Transfer Embroidery

48 $13.20 $13.70 $11.80 $15.70

72 $11.65 $12.15 $11.00 $14.15

144 $10.70 $11.20 $10.45 $13.20

288 $9.45 $9.95 $10.15 $12.10

576 $8.60 $9.10 $9.85 $11.95

• 100% Cotton 21 Wale Corduroy
• Self-fabric closure with metal adjuster
• Recycled plastic brim
• Breathable interior mesh sweatband

21 WALE MICRO CORDUROY | 6-PANEL UNSTRUCTURED FLAT BILL

Sierra NEW

DEEP TEALBLACK BUTTERDUSTY PURPLE CITRUS



COLORS:

BRISTBLANKS.COM

2-4 Weeks + Shipping
Expected timeline does not include production time of labels or patches.

RECOMMENDED EMBELLISHMENTS

TIMELINE

COMPOSITION INFORMATION STANDARD PRICING

Does not include 
cost of the patch.

Includes cost of 
embellishment

Qty Glued 
Patch

Sewn
Patch

Vinyl 
Transfer Embroidery

48 $13.95 $14.45 $16.80 N/A

72 $12.70 $13.20 $15.60 N/A

144 $11.65 $12.15 $13.70 N/A

288 $9.90 $10.40 $11.95 N/A

576 $8.60 $9.10 $10.65 N/A

Vinyl Transfer, Patch/Label

• 100% Nylon
• Nylon back strap with plastic closure
• Recycled plastic brim
• Breathable interior mesh sweatband

Denali
LASER CUT NYLON | 5-PANEL CAMP CAP

BLACK MAUVE KHAKI



COLORS:

BRISTBLANKS.COM

2-4 Weeks + Shipping
Expected timeline does not include production time of labels or patches.

RECOMMENDED EMBELLISHMENTS

TIMELINE

COMPOSITION INFORMATION STANDARD PRICING

Does not include 
cost of the patch.

Includes cost of 
embellishment

Qty Glued 
Patch

Sewn
Patch

Vinyl 
Transfer Embroidery

48 $9.60 $10.10 $11.15 $13.70

72 $7.95 $9.45 $10.45 $12.60

144 $8.20 $8.70 $9.50 $11.65

288 $7.75 $8.25 $9.05 $10.55

576 $7.10 $7.60 $8.45 $9.60

• 100% Cotton Twill
• Self-fabric adjustable closure with metal adjuster
• Recycled plastic brim
• Breathable interior mesh sweatband

Embroidery, Vinyl Transfer, Patch/Label

Tahoe
COTTON TWILL | 6-PANEL UNSTRUCTURED CURL BILL

DESERT



COLORS:

BRISTBLANKS.COM

2-4 Weeks + Shipping
Expected timeline does not include production time of labels or patches.

RECOMMENDED EMBELLISHMENTS

TIMELINE

COMPOSITION INFORMATION STANDARD PRICING

Does not include 
cost of the patch.

Includes cost of 
embellishment

Qty Glued 
Patch

Sewn
Patch

Vinyl 
Transfer Embroidery

48 $13.20 $13.70 N/A N/A

72 $11.65 $12.15 N/A N/A

144 $10.70 $11.20 N/A N/A

288 $9.45 $9.95 N/A N/A

576 $8.60 $9.10 N/A N/A

• 100% Cotton 8 Wale Corduroy
• 7 Position adjustable snapback
• Breathable interior mesh sweatband

Patch/Label

Rainier
8 WALE VINTAGE CORDUROY | 5-PANEL UNSTRUCTURED FLAT BILL

OLIVEBLUE BONERUSTROSE KHAKI



COLORS:

BRISTBLANKS.COM

2-4 Weeks + Shipping
Expected timeline does not include production time of labels or patches.

RECOMMENDED EMBELLISHMENTS

TIMELINE

COMPOSITION INFORMATION STANDARD PRICING

Vinyl Transfer, Patch/Label

Does not include 
cost of the patch.

Includes cost of 
embellishment

Qty Glued 
Patch

Sewn
Patch

Vinyl 
Transfer Embroidery

48 $13.95 $14.45 $16.80 N/A

72 $12.70 $13.20 $15.60 N/A

144 $11.65 $12.15 $13.70 N/A

288 $9.90 $10.40 $11.95 N/A

576 $8.60 $9.10 $10.65 N/A

• 100% Nylon
• Plastic snapback closure
• Breathable interior mesh sweatband

Cascade
NYLON | 5-PANEL UNSTRUCTURED FLAT BILL

CHARCOALBLACK LIGHT BROWNMILITARY GREENEGGPLANT BLUE SPRUCE



COLORS:

BRISTBLANKS.COM

2-4 Weeks + Shipping
Expected timeline does not include production time of labels or patches.

RECOMMENDED EMBELLISHMENTS

TIMELINE

COMPOSITION INFORMATION STANDARD PRICING

Does not include 
cost of the patch.

Includes cost of 
embellishment

Qty Glued 
Patch

Sewn
Patch

Vinyl 
Transfer Embroidery

48 $9.60 $10.10 N/A $13.70

72 $7.95 $9.45 N/A $12.60

144 $8.20 $8.70 N/A $11.65

288 $7.75 $8.25 N/A $10.55

576 $7.10 $7.60 N/A $9.60

Embroidery, Patch/Label

• 100% Cotton Twill | 100% Polyster Mesh
• Mid-profile structure
• Plastic snapback closure
• Breathable interior mesh sweatband

Hudson
COTTON TWILL | 6-PANEL UNSTRUCTURED CURL BILL

CHARCOAL/ 
BLACK

BLACK MOSS/BLACKNAVY HEATHER GREY/ 
WHITE



Beanies



COLORS:

BRISTBLANKS.COM

2-4 Weeks + Shipping
Expected timeline does not include production time of labels or patches.

RECOMMENDED EMBELLISHMENTS

TIMELINE

COMPOSITION INFORMATION STANDARD PRICING

Sewn Label, Embroidery

• 100% Recycled Polyester
• Classic waffle beanie.

Glacier
RECYCLED POLYESTER | WAFFLE BEANIE

Does not include 
cost of the patch.

Includes cost of 
embellishment

Qty Glued 
Patch

Sewn
Label

Vinyl 
Transfer Embroidery

48 N/A $10.20 N/A $14.15

72 N/A $9.60 N/A $12.55

144 N/A $8.95 N/A $11.30

288 N/A $7.40 N/A $10.35

576 N/A $6.45 N/A $9.95

GREYBLACK STRIPERUST



BRISTBLANKS.COM

2-4 Weeks + Shipping
Expected timeline does not include production time of labels or patches.

RECOMMENDED EMBELLISHMENTS

TIMELINE

COMPOSITION INFORMATION STANDARD PRICING

COLORS:

Sewn Label, Embroidery

• 60% Acrylic | 40% Recover Wool Blend
• Knit with Recover Yarns®, an upcycled, low-impact yarn alternative 

made of upcycled blend of post-industrial wool cutting scraps, 
recycled PET bottles, and Nylon 6.6.

Teton
RECYCLED ACRYLIC/WOOL | CLASSIC BEANIE

Does not include 
cost of the patch.

Includes cost of 
embellishment

Qty Glued 
Patch

Sewn
Label

Vinyl 
Transfer Embroidery

48 N/A $10.20 N/A $14.15

72 N/A $9.60 N/A $12.55

144 N/A $8.95 N/A $11.30

288 N/A $7.40 N/A $10.35

576 N/A $6.45 N/A $9.95

OATMEAL HEATHERSAGE HEATHER ARTIC HEATHER



COLORS:

BRISTBLANKS.COM

2-4 Weeks + Shipping
Expected timeline does not include production time of labels or patches.

RECOMMENDED EMBELLISHMENTS

TIMELINE

COMPOSITION INFORMATION STANDARD PRICING

Sewn Label

• 50%Acrylic/ 50% recycled Polyester

Mammoth
ACRYLIC/RECYCLED POLY BLEND | WIDE RIBBED BEANIE

Does not include 
cost of the patch.

Includes cost of 
embellishment

Qty Glued 
Patch

Sewn
Label

Vinyl 
Transfer Embroidery

48 N/A $11.62 N/A $15.38

72 N/A $10.86 N/A $13.88

144 N/A $10.20 N/A $12.71

288 N/A $9.45 N/A $11.61

576 N/A $8.67 N/A $11.29

CHARCOAL/BLUEBLACK/CREAM



COLORS:

BRISTBLANKS.COM

2-4 Weeks + Shipping
Expected timeline does not include production time of labels or patches.

RECOMMENDED EMBELLISHMENTS

TIMELINE

COMPOSITION INFORMATION STANDARD PRICING

Sewn Label, Embroidery

• 50%Acrylic/ 50% recycled Polyester

Baker
ACRYLIC/RECYCLED POLY BLEND | RIBBED BEANIE

Does not include 
cost of the patch.

Includes cost of 
embellishment

Qty Glued 
Patch

Sewn
Label

Vinyl 
Transfer Embroidery

48 N/A $10.59 N/A $14.69

72 N/A $9.90 N/A $13.18

144 N/A $9.31 N/A $12.02

288 N/A $8.63 N/A $10.98

576 N/A $7.93 N/A $10.68

CREAM/
SCARLET/PALE BLUE

SLATE/SALMON



COLORS:

BRISTBLANKS.COM

2-4 Weeks + Shipping
Expected timeline does not include production time of labels or patches.

RECOMMENDED EMBELLISHMENTS

TIMELINE

COMPOSITION INFORMATION STANDARD PRICING

Sewn Label, Embroidery

• 50%Acrylic/ 50% recycled Polyester

Taos
ACRYLIC/RECYCLED POLY BLEND | CIRCULAR RIBBED BEANIE

Does not include 
cost of the patch.

Includes cost of 
embellishment

Qty Glued 
Patch

Sewn
Label

Vinyl 
Transfer Embroidery

48 N/A $11.36 N/A $15.21

72 N/A $10.62 N/A $13.70

144 N/A $9.98 N/A $12.53

288 N/A $9.24 N/A $11.45

576 N/A $8.48 N/A $11.14

MOSS GREENSALMON


